
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 09/05/2021 05:13:06

Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 0Arad 748252 Columbofil  : Popescu George Loft 
Latitudine   : 46° 10" 5.2' N Longitudine : 21° 5" 10.1' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 19:47:30
Por. imbarcati: 030
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 21        98463 M |    |DAF3642F|04.09 19:47:41|   |
002|RO 21        98475 M |    |DA1498B9|04.09 19:47:47|   |
003|RO 21        98403 M |    |DAF42F94|04.09 19:47:54|   |
004|RO 21        98486 M |    |DA0FCE12|04.09 19:48:00|   |
005|RO 21        98488 M |    |DA0FF11A|04.09 19:48:25|   |
006|RO 21        98487 M |    |DA0FF0CE|04.09 19:48:31|   |
007|RO 21       970142 M |    |DA0FCE02|04.09 19:48:37|   |
008|RO 21        98489 M |    |DA0FF120|04.09 19:48:48|   |
009|RO 21        98450 M |    |DAF43BF3|04.09 19:48:54|   |
010|RO 21        98401 M |    |DAF42FC7|04.09 19:49:04|   |
011|RO 21        98424 M |    |DAF43E61|04.09 19:49:09|   |
012|RO 21        98464 M |    |DAF43F29|04.09 19:49:14|   |
013|RO 21        98459 M |    |DAF43F20|04.09 19:49:20|   |
014|RO 21        98458 M |    |DAF42F16|04.09 19:49:28|   |
015|RO 21        98425 M |    |DAF43E85|04.09 19:49:33|   |
016|RO 21        98441 M |    |DAF42C28|04.09 19:49:48|   |
017|RO 21        98457 M |    |DAF42C12|04.09 19:49:54|   |
018|RO 21        98465 M |    |DAF43DF4|04.09 19:50:00|   |
019|RO 21       970141 M |    |DA0FF16B|04.09 19:50:15|   |
020|RO 21       970147 M |    |DA0FF146|04.09 19:50:20|   |
021|RO 21       970155 M |    |DA0FF01F|04.09 19:50:25|   |
022|RO 21       970158 M |    |DA0FED56|04.09 19:50:29|   |
023|RO 21        98484 M |    |DA0FCDF9|04.09 19:50:34|   |
024|RO 21       970134 M |    |DA0FCD0D|04.09 19:50:39|   |
025|RO 21        98474 M |    |DA0FCD5C|04.09 19:50:45|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.04 Cod concurse: 25390 Serie ceas  : 201251
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001283
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Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 0Arad 748252 Columbofil  : Popescu George Loft 
Latitudine   : 46° 10" 5.2' N Longitudine : 21° 5" 10.1' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-09-04 19:47:30 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-09-04 19:47:30
Por. imbarcati: 030
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 21        98481 M |    |DA164C74|04.09 19:50:51|   |
027|RO 21        98495 M |    |DA0FEF31|04.09 19:50:56|   |
028|RO 21        98454 M |    |DAF42C0C|04.09 19:51:01|   |
029|RO 21       970132 M |    |DAF43C39|04.09 19:51:06|   |
030|RO 21       970154 M |    |DA164C24|04.09 19:51:21|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.04 Cod concurse: 25390 Serie ceas  : 201251
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 80001283
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